AMVETS Department of Ohio
2026 Mid-Winter Conference

February 19-22, 2026

Start
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Start
9:00 AM
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11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
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3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
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7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

Thursday, February 19, 2026

End Organization Scheduled Event Location
7:00 PM AMVETS Finance Committee Meeting Franklin
8:00 PM Foundation Pre-Conference Board Meeting (Executive Session) Franklin
9:00 PM Charities Pre-Conference Board Meeting (Executive Session) Franklin

Friday, February 20, 2026

End Organization Scheduled Event Location
11:00 AM AMVETS  Registration Columbus
11:30 AM Auxiliary ~ VAVS Meeting Dublin Il
12:45 PM AMVETS Counsel of PDC Committee Meeting / Luncheon Offsite
12:45 PM Auxiliary  Gavelier's Luncheon Two Brothers
2:00 PM AMVETS State Executive Committee Meeting Dublin IV, V, & VI
3:00 PM Auxiliary  Officers Meeting Dublin Il
3:00 PM AMVETS  Constitution & Resolution Committee Meeting Franklin
3:30 PM Auxiliary  Finance Meeting Dublin Il
4:00 PM Foundation Business Session Dublin IV, V, & VI
4:00 PM AMVETS  Americanism Committee Meeting Franklin
4:00 PM Auxiliary  Executive Steering Committee Dublin Il
5:00 PM AMVETS  Women's Veterans Committee Meeting Franklin
7:00 PM Auxiliary  Registration Foyer
5:00 PM Auxiliary  Constitution & By-Laws Committee Dublin Il
5:00 PM Charities Business Session Dublin IV, V, & VI
7:00 PM AMVETS  Registration Columbus
7:00 PM Sons Registration Columbus
7:30 PM Sad Sacks  Executive Scrimmage Dublin IV, V, & VI

TBD Sons Executive Board Meeting Franklin

TBD Sad Sacks  Scrimmage Dublin IV, V, & VI

Saturday, February 21, 2026

End Organization Scheduled Event Location
8:30 AM AMVETS  Jeff Brown Memorial listoomany Committee Meeting Franklin
10:00 AM Auxiliary Registration Foyer
10:00 AM AMVETS  38th Annual Legislative Breakfast (Business Attire) Dublin IV, V, & VI
9:30 AM Juniors Registration Franklin
12:00 PM Juniors Meetings / Projects Franklin
12:00 PM Auxiliary  Training Session Dublin Ill

TBD Sons Workshop for Membership Dublin |, &1
11:30 AM AMVETS  Training (CBL Requirements to Maintain Charter) Dublin IV, V, & VI
1:00 PM AMVETS Registration Columbus

TBD Sons Workshop for Project Reports Dublin |, &1
12:00 PM AMVETS District Commander Training Dublin IV, V, & VI

. R .
"AMVETS AMVETS AMVETS AMVETS
B>

Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.

Marriott Columbus Northwest 5605 Blazer Parkway Dublin, OH 43017



AMVETS Department of Ohio
2026 Mid-Winter Conference

February 19-22, 2026

Start
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:45 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Start
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

Start
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Saturday, February 21, 2026

Continued

End Organization Scheduled Event
1:00 PM Riders Executive Board Meeting
12:45 PM Sons Registration
2:00 PM AMVETS Business Session
3:00 PM Auxiliary Registration
15:000 Auxiliary First Business Session
3:00 PM Sons Business Sesson #1
3:00 PM AMVETS VAVS Committee Meeting
4:00 PM Juniors Outing
3:15PM AMVETS Membership Committee Meeting
3:30 PM AMVETS Programs Committee Meeting
3:30 PM Sons PDC Committee Meeting
5:15 PM Riders Business Session
TBD Juniors Pizza Party
Testimonial Dinner (Business Casual Attire / Collared Shirt
9:00 PM Joint minimum - No ripped jeans, shorts, tank tops, flip flops, or bare
feet)
9:30 PM Juniors Sell Raffle Tickets
Sunday, February 22, 2026
End Organization Scheduled Event
9:00 AM Auxiliary Registration
9:00 AM Juniors Visit Auxiliary Floor
9:00 AM AMVETS Registration
8:30 AM Sons Registration
TBD AMVETS  Business Session (Continued)
TBD Auxiliary ~ Second Business Session
9:30 AM Juniors Visit Sons Floor
TBD Sons Business Session #2
10:00 AM Juniors Visit AMVETS Floor
End Hospitality Rooms (Thursday - Saturday)
TBD AMVETS  District 1
TBD AMVETS  District 7
TBD AMVETS  District9
TBD AMVETS  District 12 Hospitality Room (Commanders Room)
TBD AMVETS  District 13
TBD Riders Hospitality Room (Friday & Saturday Only)
TBD Sons Hospitality Room (Friday & Saturday Only)
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Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.

Marriott Columbus Northwest 5605 Blazer Parkway Dublin, OH 43017

Location
Westerville
Columbus
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Foyer
Dublin Ill
Dublin |, &I
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Offsite
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Dublin |, & Il
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Franklin

Dublin IV, V, & VI

Hotel

Location
Foyer
Dublin Ill
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin IV, V, & VI
Dublin Il
Dublin I, & Il
Dublin |, & Il
Dublin IV, V, & VI

Location
Powell
Muirfield
Arlington
Marysville
Grandview
Hilliard
Dublin | & IV
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