

**AMVETS Department of Ohio
2026 Mid-Winter Conference
February 19-22, 2026**



Thursday, February 19, 2026

Start	End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	AMVETS	Finance Committee Meeting	Franklin
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Foundation	Pre-Conference Board Meeting (Executive Session)	Franklin
8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Charities	Pre-Conference Board Meeting (Executive Session)	Franklin

Friday, February 20, 2026

Start	End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
9:00 AM	11:00 AM	AMVETS	Registration	Columbus
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Auxiliary	VAVS Meeting	Dublin III
11:15 AM	12:45 PM	AMVETS	Counsel of PDC Committee Meeting / Luncheon	Offsite
11:30 AM	12:45 PM	Auxiliary	Gavelier's Luncheon	Two Brothers
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	AMVETS	State Executive Committee Meeting	Dublin IV, V, & VI
1:00 PM	3:00 PM	Auxiliary	Officers Meeting	Dublin III
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	AMVETS	Constitution & Resolution Committee Meeting	Franklin
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Auxiliary	Finance Meeting	Dublin III
3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Foundation	Business Session	Dublin IV, V, & VI
3:30 PM	4:00 PM	AMVETS	Americanism Committee Meeting	Franklin
3:30 PM	4:00 PM	Auxiliary	Executive Steering Committee	Dublin III
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	AMVETS	Women's Veterans Committee Meeting	Franklin
4:00 PM	7:00 PM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Auxiliary	Constitution & By-Laws Committee	Dublin III
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Charities	Business Session	Dublin IV, V, & VI
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	AMVETS	Registration	Columbus
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Sons	Registration	Columbus
7:01 PM	7:30 PM	Sad Sacks	Executive Scrimmage	Dublin IV, V, & VI
7:30 PM	TBD	Sons	Executive Board Meeting	Franklin
7:31 PM	TBD	Sad Sacks	Scrimmage	Dublin IV, V, & VI

Saturday, February 21, 2026

Start	End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	AMVETS	Jeff Brown Memorial 1st to many Committee Meeting	Franklin
8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer
8:30 AM	10:00 AM	AMVETS	38th Annual Legislative Breakfast (Business Attire)	Dublin IV, V, & VI
9:00 AM	9:30 AM	Juniors	Registration	Franklin
9:30 AM	12:00 PM	Juniors	Meetings / Projects	Franklin
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Auxiliary	Training Session	Dublin III
10:00 AM	TBD	Sons	Workshop for Membership	Dublin I, & II
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	AMVETS	Training (CBL Requirements to Maintain Charter)	Dublin IV, V, & VI
11:00 AM	1:00 PM	AMVETS	Registration	Columbus
11:00 AM	TBD	Sons	Workshop for Project Reports	Dublin I, & II
11:30 AM	12:00 PM	AMVETS	District Commander Training	Dublin IV, V, & VI



Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.

**AMVETS Department of Ohio
2026 Mid-Winter Conference
February 19-22, 2026**



Saturday, February 21, 2026

Continued

Start	End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Riders	Executive Board Meeting	Westerville
12:00 PM	12:45 PM	Sons	Registration	Columbus
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	AMVETS	Business Session	Dublin IV, V, & VI
1:00 PM	3:00 PM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer
1:00 PM	15:000	Auxiliary	First Business Session	Dublin III
1:00 PM	3:00 PM	Sons	Business Session #1	Dublin I, & II
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	AMVETS	VAVS Committee Meeting	Dublin IV, V, & VI
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Juniors	Outing	Offsite
3:00 PM	3:15 PM	AMVETS	Membership Committee Meeting	Dublin IV, V, & VI
3:15 PM	3:30 PM	AMVETS	Programs Committee Meeting	Dublin IV, V, & VI
3:15 PM	3:30 PM	Sons	PDC Committee Meeting	Dublin I, & II
3:45 PM	5:15 PM	Riders	Business Session	Dublin IV, V, & VI
6:00 PM	TBD	Juniors	Pizza Party	Franklin
			<i>Testimonial Dinner (Business Casual Attire / Collared Shirt minimum - No ripped jeans, shorts, tank tops, flip flops, or bare feet)</i>	
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Joint		Dublin IV, V, & VI
7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Juniors	Sell Raffle Tickets	Hotel

Sunday, February 22, 2026

Start	End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
7:30 AM	9:00 AM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer
7:30 AM	9:00 AM	Juniors	Visit Auxiliary Floor	Dublin III
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	AMVETS	Registration	Columbus
8:00 AM	8:30 AM	Sons	Registration	Columbus
9:00 AM	TBD	AMVETS	Business Session (Continued)	Dublin IV, V, & VI
9:00 AM	TBD	Auxiliary	Second Business Session	Dublin III
9:00 AM	9:30 AM	Juniors	Visit Sons Floor	Dublin I, & II
9:00 AM	TBD	Sons	Business Session #2	Dublin I, & II
9:30 AM	10:00 AM	Juniors	Visit AMVETS Floor	Dublin IV, V, & VI

Hospitality Rooms (Thursday - Saturday)

Start	End	Organization	Hospitality Room	Location
5:00 PM	TBD	AMVETS	District 1	Powell
5:00 PM	TBD	AMVETS	District 7	Muirfield
5:00 PM	TBD	AMVETS	District 9	Arlington
5:00 PM	TBD	AMVETS	District 12 Hospitality Room (Commanders Room)	Marysville
5:00 PM	TBD	AMVETS	District 13	Grandview
5:00 PM	TBD	Riders	Hospitality Room (Friday & Saturday Only)	Hilliard
5:00 PM	TBD	Sons	Hospitality Room (Friday & Saturday Only)	Dublin I & IV



Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.